SALTOUN COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION (SCOTTISH CHARITABLE INCORPORATED ORGANISATION) – CHARITY NO SC051262

APPLICATION TO REGISTER AS A MEMBER

I wish to register as a member of Saltoun Community Association SCIO.

I confirm that:

- I am aged 16 years or over;
- I live or work in one of the following postcode areas: EH34 5BF, EH34 5BZ, EH34 5DS, EH34 5DT, EH34 5DU, EH34 5DX, EH34 5DY, EH34 5DZ, EH34 5EA, EH34 5EB, EH34 5EE, EH34 5EF, EH34 5EG, EH34 5EH, EH34 5EJ, EH34 5EL, EH34 5EP, EH34 5EQ, EH34 5HG, EH41 4HP, EH41 4HR & EH41 4JR;
- in the event of any future decision to withdraw from membership e.g. because of change of residence, I will provide a signed copy of a Notice of Withdrawal from Membership.

I understand that:

- my personal data will be securely stored and processed in compliance with the Data Protection Act 2018;
- it will be used to keep me informed about activities and developments relating to Saltoun Community Association and Fletcher Hall;
- it will not be disclosed to any third party without my written consent.

The completed form can be returned to any of the (committee) Trustees OR posted in the secure post box located inside the telephone kiosk in East Saltoun.

Name	
Address	
Postcode	
Tel No(s)	
Email	
Signature	Date

SALTOUN COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION (SCOTTISH CHARITABLE INCORPORATED ORGANISATION) – CHARITY NO SC051262

APPLICATION TO REGISTER AS A MEMBER

I wish to register as a member of Saltoun Community Association SCIO.

I confirm that:

- I am aged 16 years or over;
- I live or work in one of the following postcode areas: EH34 5BF, EH34 5BZ, EH34 5DS, EH34 5DT, EH34 5DU, EH34 5DX, EH34 5DY, EH34 5DZ, EH34 5EA, EH34 5EB, EH34 5EE, EH34 5EF, EH34 5EG, EH34 5EH, EH34 5EJ, EH34 5EL, EH34 5EP, EH34 5EQ, EH34 5HG, EH41 4HP, EH41 4HR & EH41 4JR;
- in the event of any future decision to withdraw from membership e.g. because
 of change of residence, I will provide a signed copy of a Notice of Withdrawal
 from Membership.

I understand that:

- my personal data will be securely stored and processed in compliance with the Data Protection Act 2018;
- it will be used to keep me informed about activities and developments relating to Saltoun Community Association and Fletcher Hall;
- it will not be disclosed to any third party without my written consent.

The completed form can be returned to any of the (committee) Trustees OR posted in the secure post box located inside the telephone kiosk in East Saltoun.

Name		
Address.		
Postcode	e	
Tel No(s))	
Email		
Cianatum.	Data	